
A  ± 0.008

C  ± 0.008

10°

0.329±0.008 [8.36]

0.492±0.008 [12.50]

1

D

B  ± 0.008

DIMENSIONS (in.)

44
26

62

No. OF
PINS

15

A B C

2.181 2.500 2.732
1.534
0.994

1.852
1.311

2.088
1.543

0.665 0.984 1.213

Insulator
Material

PIN 1

0.232±0.010 [5.89]

Ø0.120
[Ø3.05]

HW Option 14 & 46 => 0.130 [3.3]

0.350 [8.89]

0.433±0.012
[11.00]

SERIES
MACHINED CONTACTS
POSITIONS
     15
     26
     44
     62
GENDER
     1 = MALE
TERMINATION
     1 = RIGHT ANGLE
SHELL PLATING
     3 = NICKEL
HARDWARE OPTIONS
     14 = BRACKET WITH #4-40 INSERT, BOARD LOCK

   AND LOCATOR PLATE
     46 = BRACKET WITH #4-40 SCREW LOCK, BOARD LOCK

   AND LOCATOR PLATE
PLATING OPTIONS
     1 = GOLD FLASH, ENTIRE CONTACT
     2 = 30u" GOLD, ENTIRE CONTACT
     3 = 50u" GOLD, ENTIRE CONTACT

MATERIALS AND FINISH:
SHELL:
INSULATOR:

CONTACT MATERIAL:
CONTACT FINISH:

ELECTRICAL:
CONTACT CURRENT RATING:
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE:
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
TEMPERATURE RATING:

181-MYY-1YYRYYY

STEEL MATERIAL, NICKEL FINISH
PA9T or PA6T, UL 94V-0 RATED, BLACK
(PROCESS TEMP 260°C)
BRASS
SEE P/N KEY BELOW

3 AMPS
10 mOHMS Max.
1,000VAC Min.
5 GOHMS Min.
-55° ~ +125° C

Ø0.026
[Ø0.65]

PA9T
PA9T
PA9T
PA6T

0.032±0.010 [0.81]

0.039±0.010 [1.00]

DIMENSIONS (mm)

44
26

62

No. OF
PINS

15

A B C

55.40 63.50 69.40
38.95
25.25

47.05
33.30

53.05
39.20

16.90 25.00 30.80 PA9T

Insulator
Material

PA9T
PA9T
PA6T

0.090
0.095

D

0.090
0.090

2.29
2.41

D

2.29
2.29

OPTION 14&46 => 0.130" [3.3] +/-0.012"

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE
THE PROPERTY OF NorComp AND SHALL NOT
BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR USED AS THE
BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.
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DESCRIPTION: MALE - HIGH DENSITY - MACHINED CONTACTS - RIGHT ANGLE

UNITS = inches [mm]



MATERIAL:

PLATING:

COLD ROLLED STEEL

CLEAR ZINC

MIDDLE CONTACT
AND HOLE C/L   0.450 [11.43]

0.059 [1.50]
0.160 [4.06]

0.119 [3.02]

0.238
[6.05]

0.130
[3.30]

0.067
[1.70]

0.595 [15.10]

0.365
.[9.27]

MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH BOARD LOCK

HARDWARE OPTIONS 14 & 46

BRACKETS MOUNTED ON CONNECTOR
WITH LOCATOR PLATE

0.039
[1.00]

LOCATOR PLATE

#4-40
THREADED

INSERT

MIDDLE CONTACT
AND HOLE C/L   0.450 [11.43]

0.039
[1.00]

LOCATOR PLATE

#4-40
SCREW
LOCK

HARDWARE OPTIONS 14

HARDWARE OPTION 46

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE
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0.100
[2.54]
TYP.

0.100 [2.54]
TYP.

2.720 [69.09]

R 0.039 [0.99]      TYPICAL
ALL CONNECTORS

1.532 [38.91]

0.656 [16.65]

1.312 [33.32]

ODD26 0.090 [2.29]

0.380 [9.65]

1.205 [30.61]

0.984 [25.00]

0.190 [4.83]

0.492 [12.50]

ODD15 0.090 [2.29]

0.095 [2.41]

0.973 [24.71]

0.039 [0.99]         TYPICAL
ALL CONNECTORS

2.500 [63.50]

ODD62

1.250 [31.75]

0.126 [3.20]         TYPICAL
ALL CONNECTORS

0.318
[8.08]
TYP.

2.072 [52.63]

MATERIAL:   INSULATION PAPER
                                    0.039" THICK

1.852 [47.05]

0.926 [23.52]

ODD44 0.090 [2.29]

0.650 [16.51]
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HOLE PATTERN SHOWN
ARE FOR MALE

.213

.308

.403

.498

.593
.688
.783
.878
.973

.167

.262

.357

.452

.547
.642

.737
.832

.927

62 POSITION

.072

.0245

.1195

.2145

.3095

.4045

.4995

.5945

2.500

.6405
.7355
.8305
.9255

.3555

.4505

.5455

.6895
.7845

.8795
.9745 1.250

.023

.118

.0705

.1655

.2605

.010

.100

.190

.080

.170

15 POSITION

Ø 0.043*

.984

.492

.125

.215

.145

.035

.055
Ø 0.126
MINIMUM*

.290

.380

.020

.110

.200

.070

.160

.250

.340

26 POSITION

.335
.656

.025
.065

.115 .155

.205 .245

1.312

.295

.385

.610 .650

44 POSITION

.655 .926

1.852

.295

.385

.475
.565

.025
.065

.115 .155

.205 .245
.335
.425
.515

.605

.340

.430

.520

.020
.070

.110
.160 .200
.250 .290

.380

.470

.560

TYP.
SUGGESTED SIZE
MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR ALL APPLICATIONS*

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL
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